MA=ZARIN

GERMAN YACHTS

14M Aluminum Ferry
14 Kia iz i

Technical Data £ AR%HE:

Length overall &

Length waterline 7KK

Beam max. #x K%

Draft 127K

Gasoline Tank J5iHA &

Diesel Tank Z¢4 &

Water tank 7% /K5H 2 &

Waste Water Tank E/KiEA&E
Engine K3l

Max. passengers fx % & H &

14.14 m
12.82m
4.08 m

0.66 m

2 x 700 ltr
115 Itr

140 Itr

140 Itr

4 x 250hp
28 + 2 Crew



GERMAN YACHT

General layout
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Exterior photos
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Salon photos
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Toilet room
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